PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 14FEB2D

14FEB20
16:24:57 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Culfstream 12FEB29
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 11/14/10/3z2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS {US pollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 11 40.00 18.490
znd 14 6.20
3rd 10
4th 12
Exacta -
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
11/14 310.80 155.40
Trifecta )
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
11/14/10 T0%0.00 1772.50
Superfecta .
OFFICIAL 41.00 DPAYS 50.10 PAYS
11/14/10/12 22661.80 * 2266.18

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

Show

10.00
4.20
17.00

{US Dollars)

(U3 Dollars)

(S Dollars)




14FEB20 PRICE REPORT
16:24:57{EST) REPORTING DATE: 14FEB20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 12FEB29
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/2/4/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 11,14
FAVCRITES : 12

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 12 7.40 4,290
2nd 2 7.69
3rd 4
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
12/2 53.80 26,90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
12/2/4 T8 .20 194 .55
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
12/2/4/5 4438.50 443 .85

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/11 35.00
11/12 230,50

$1.

00 PAYS
17.50
115.30

(us

(us

(Gs

(Us

Show

3.20
5.40
9.60

Dollars)

Deoliars)

Dellars)

Dellars)

PRCCOO2
FPAGE# 2



14FEB20
16:24:57 (EST)

COMMUNTTY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st &

2nd 10

3rd 13

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/10/13

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/10/13/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1z2/6

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO CCOMMUNITY
Gulfstream 12FER20

6/10/13/3

Win

14.40

$2.00 PAYS
166.80

$2.00 PAYS
1982.60

$1.00 PAYS
11155.00

$2.00 PAYS
53.20

14FEB20

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

50.

0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
832.40

50 PAYS
495.65

10 PAYS
1115.50

00 PAYS
26.60

(Us

(GS

(Us

{us

PRC0DO2
PAGE# 3

Show

5.40
4.60
1c.00

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dellars)



